
Minor and Certificate Advisors 2016-2017

DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM ADVISOR OFFICE EMAIL

Kerry Ward 312 Humanities Building kward@rice.edu

Social-Cultural Zoë Wool 574 Sewall Hall zw29@rice.edu

Kate Beckingham (A-H) W130 George R. Brown Hall kate@rice.edu
Dave Caprette (I-P) 327 Anderson Biological Lab caprette@rice.edu
Charles Stewart (Q-Z) W104 George R. Brown Hall crs@rice.edu

Program in Ecology & Evolutionary Biology Adrienne Correa 135A Anderson Biological Lab ac53@rice.edu

All Business Studies Rick Schell 225 McNair Hall schell@rice.edu

Madalina Akli 208 Rice Memorial Center madalina@rice.edu

Yin Zhang 3090 Duncan Hall yzhang@rice.edu
Illya Hicks 3020 Duncan Hall illya.hicks@rice.edu
Andrew Schaefer 2036 Duncan Hall andrew.schaefer@rice.edu

Jim Blackburn blackbur@rice.edu
Pedro Alvarez alvarez@rice.edu

Dominic Boyer 564 Sewall Hall dominic.c.boyer@rice.edu

Kathy Ensor 2080 Duncan Hall ensor@rice.edu

Veronica Leautaud 174C BioScience Research Collab. vl2@rice.edu

Melissa Weininger 321 Rayzor Hall mirele@rice.edu
Matthias Henze 205 Humanities mhenze@rice.edu

Frank Jones 448 Herman Brown Hall fjones@rice.edu
Zhiyong Gao 416 Herman Brown Hall zgao@rice.edu
Stephen Semmes 414 Herman Brown Hall semmes@rice.edu

Calculus Coordinator Stephen Wang 410 Herman Brown Hall sswang@rice.edu

Kirsten Ostherr 313 Herring Hall kostherr@rice.edu

Major Matthew Roberts  216B Annex matthew.g.roberts@rice.edu
Lieutenant Gerald Sellars 212 Annex gcs1@rice.edu

James McNew 713 BioScience Research Collaborative mcnew@rice.edu

Peter Caldwell 336 Humanties Building caldwell@rice.edu
Christian Emden 326 Rayzor Hall emden@rice.edu

Diana Strassmann 111 Humanities Building dls@rice.edu
 Moramay Lopez-Alonso 313 Humanities Building moramay@rice.edu

Elias Bongmba 209 Humanities Building bongmba@rice.edu

Kaz Karwowski Abercrombie Lab kazimir.i.karwowski@rice.edu

Sergio Chavez 380 Sewall Hall sergio.chavez@rice.edu

Rudy Guerra 2097 Duncan Hall rguerra@rice.edu
Statistics

Biochemistry and Biosciences

Anthropology

Business

Computational and Applied Mathematics

Energy and Water Sustainability

Financial Computation and Modeling

Global Health Technologies

Jewish Studies

Mathematics

Neurosciences

Environmental Studies

Naval Sciences

Politics, Law and Social Thought

Medical Humanities

African Studies

Poverty, Justice, and Human Capabilities

Sociology

Civic Leadership

Rice Center for Engineering Leadership
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